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U-19 Championship
2020/21 17th round, Match #116

Friday, 06.03.2021, 12:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 4°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

3 : 2

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
3 Sliubyk Bohdan
22 Roman Vitalii (C)
5 Vazhynskyi Yurii
21 Savchuk Hlib
14 Varfolomieiev Ivan
10 Rohachov Nikita
8 Karabin Yaroslav
19 Fedurko Nazarii
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
11 Shostak Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Ledvii Dmytro
6 Kitela Andrii
18 Petruk Nikita
20 Duda Nazar
16 Dobrianskyi Roman
9 Fedor Oleh
17 Rusiak Nazar
13 Solohub Vadym
15 Buchakchyiskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

1 Sydorenko Dmytro
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav (C)
2 Zubashivskyi Yurii
14 Zapeka Dmytro
3 Baklan Taras
15 Makarenko Serhii
5 Sheiko Bohdan
17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
11 Panko Vladyslav
9 Pyskun Artem
18 Lytvynenko Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Kolomiiets Yehor
8 Rutian Yevhenii
20 Pysanka Vladyslav
10 Fetisov Volodymyr
6 Skachok Ihor
23 Kharchenko Denys
16 Posmashnyi Nikita
4 Rudenok Andrii

Coach
Datsiuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Vakulko Inna
Assistant 1:
Matkovska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Rachynska Iryna
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Tsyhankov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 17th round, Match #116
Friday, 06.03.2021, 12:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 4°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 3 : 2 «Desna» Chernihiv
8 Karabin Yaroslav 30'

38' 3 Baklan Taras

44' 11 Panko Vladyslav
8 Karabin Yaroslav

17 Rusiak Nazar 46'

19 Fedurko Nazarii
13 Solohub Vadym 46'

52' 11 Panko Vladyslav

14 Varfolomieiev Ivan 56'

7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan 60'

7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan 63'

11 Shostak Dmytro
20 Duda Nazar 65'

68' 3 Baklan Taras
8 Rutian Yevhenii

10 Rohachov Nikita 68'

72' 11 Panko Vladyslav
20 Pysanka Vladyslav

72' 8 Rutian Yevhenii

21 Savchuk Hlib 75'

10 Rohachov Nikita
9 Fedor Oleh 76'

5 Vazhynskyi Yurii
6 Kitela Andrii 80'

85' 8 Rutian Yevhenii

6 Kitela Andrii 90+3'
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